200 Corporate Place, 3rd Floor T:860-563-0015
Rocky Hill, Connecticut 06067 F: 860-563-4877
www.ctcleanenergy.com

O CLEAN ENERGY FUND

Connecticut Clean Energy Board
12:00-2:30 p.m.

The following is a list of dates and times for year 2010. All meetings will take
place at 200 Corporate Place, 3" Floor, Rocky Hill, CT with the exception of the
Board Retreat.
(Monday) January 25
(Monday) February 22"
(Monday) March 22™
(Monday) April 26™
(Monday) May 24
(Monday) June 28™
(Monday) July 26™
(Monday) September 27"

(Monday) October 25
Board Retreat 9 a.m.-3:30 p.m.

(Monday) November 22"

(Monday) December 13"



